Biography of Karoly Ferenczy

1901
1926

1928

1930
1932
1937

1944
1955

Born in Szeged

graduated from Péter Pazmany
University, Budapest
Fellowship at the Dept. of
Pathology, Collegium
Hungaricum, Wien

volunteer at the Department of
Stomatology, Péter Pazmany
University

Dentist at a Budapest Clinic
head of the Dental Radiology
Department at the Clinic
filmholder — patent

»A fogak rontgenvizsgalata”
(Radiographic examinations of
the teeth) first edition

Private professor

Head of the Dental Radiology
Department at the University

Pax et bonum
(Peace and all good)




