Biography of Károly Ferenczy



1901 1926	Born in Szeged graduated from Péter Pázmány University, Budapest
	Fellowship at the Dept. of Pathology, Collegium Hungaricum, Wien
1928	volunteer at the Department of Stomatology, Péter Pázmány University
	Dentist at a Budapest Clinic
1930	head of the Dental Radiology Department at the Clinic
1932	filmholder – patent
1937	"A fogak röntgenvizsgálata" (Radiographic examinations of the teeth) first edition
1944	Private professor
1955	Head of the Dental Radiology Department at the University

Pax et bonum (Peace and all good)

